129
Rear View
Top View
Front View
Bezel
RSC-3EG2-0
Applications
Database Server

Where to Buy www.aicipc.com/WhereToBuy.aspx
Remark: All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
SKU Numbers Descriptions
RSC-3EG2-80R-SA1C1-0A-R SAS/SATA backplane with SGPIO support,  1 x 3.5”internal OS HDD support
RSC-3EG2-80R-SA1C1-0B-R SAS/SATA backplane with SGPIO support,  2 x 2.5” internal OS HDD support
RSC-3EG2-80R-SA1C1-0C-R SAS/SATA backplane with SGPIO support,  2 x 2.5” hot-swappable OS HDD support
RSC-3EG2-80R-SA1S-0A-R SAS/SATA backplane and expander with SES2 support, 1 x 3.5” internal OS HDD support
RSC-3EG2-80R-SA1S-0B-R SAS/SATA backplane and expander with SES2 support, 2 x 2.5” internal OS HDD support
RSC-3EG2-80R-SA1S-0C-R SAS/SATA backplane and expander with SES2 support, 2 x 2.5” hot-swappable rear OS HDD support
Replacement Parts
Part No. Description
Backplane/ Expander
BKP-SAS-4G-R SAS 3G 4-channel backplane with SGPIO support